Notice
	Class Cancellation Date
	Courses no

	24.09.2014 (Wednesday)
	ENG105.12  
	ENG119.2

	
	ENG215.1  
	ENG410.1

	29.09.2014 (Monday)
	ENG105.12  
	ENG119.2

	
	ENG215.1  
	ENG410.1

	01.10.2014 (Wednesday)
	ENG105.12  
	ENG119.2

	
	ENG215.1  
	ENG410.1



Make-up class will be announced later

Dr. Deena P Forkan (DF)
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